
Classification / College

Gender M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F
1 3 3 4 13 2 8 1 1 4 4 11 6 1 - - 43 51 79 77

8 18 22 35 35 29 45 11 12 53 12 44 23 22 - - 3 8 160 220

21 33 40 59 68 44 80 16 13 99 30 87 39 61 - - 3 0 294 399

55 85 116 97 131 82 170 31 43 255 58 141 97 93 - - 15 22 685 806

85 139 181 195 247 157 303 59 69 411 104 283 165 177 - - 64 81 1,218 1,502

38% 62% 48% 52% 61% 39% 84% 16% 14% 86% 27% 73% 48% 52% - - 44% 56% 45% 55%

- - - - - - - - 91 151 - - - - - - - - 91 151

- - - - - - - - 38% 62% - - - - - - - - 38% 62%

98 67 32 54 52 23 81 27 19 56 79 253 113 74 37 33 39 66 550 653

59% 41% 37% 63% 69% 31% 75% 25% 25% 75% 24% 76% 60% 40% 53% 47% 37% 63% 46% 54%

183 206 213 249 299 180 384 86 179 618 183 536 278 251 37 33 103 147 1,859 2,306

47% 53% 46% 54% 62% 38% 82% 18% 22% 78% 25% 75% 53% 47% 53% 47% 41% 59% 45% 55%

Prior Year Totals

Veteran Data M F Total N % N %
G.I. Bill: 1,852 44.5% 341 8.2%
Chapter 30 1 0 1 1,547 37.1% 164 3.9%
Chapter 33 33 20 53 592 14.2% 2 0.0%
Chapter 1606 45 16 61 142 3.4% 109 2.6%
Total G.I. Bill 79 36 115 32 0.8% 24 0.6%

3,270 78.5%
140 3.4%

M F Total 115 2.8%
245 219 464
248 362 610

Subtotal (Chs. 31/35) 12 13 25 1 2 3
Total all VA benefits 91 49 140 17 3 20

39 67 106

 

124
Dependent Child/
Ch. 35
Vocational Rehab./
Ch. 31 8 1 9

Doctoral
Masters

16

Ed Specialist
Certificate
Non-Degree

ND Residents
MN Residents
Other States/U.S. citizens
International
Permanent Residents 2,813

73

Percent increase/decrease

2 or More Races
Not Specified

Rhonda K. Kitch, Ph.D., Registrar

205

1.2%

Total
41
28

924
140

2
2,903Distance Only Students

High School (Early Entry) Students

4,116

On-Campus Full-Time Students 318
Students in Devp. Courses 8

1The Professional Career was established in fall 2007 to comply with federal reporting of professional-level students (Pharm.D.) who previously were included in Undergraduate career totals.

Graduate Enrollment Data

Demographic Data

469 482

470 719 529

397 519

479462

TOTALS
by College

797

447 822 702

70 4,165

37

-

1,203

242

1,491

2,720

250

70

-

145

Sophomores

Juniors

-

--

TOTALS 

156

380

94

11

693

Graduate & 
Interdisciplinary Studies

NDSU                                                           
(includes Undeclared, 

Tri-College & 
Collaborative)

3

-

-

-

Business

4 15

54

140

105

Seniors

7

57

332

342

199 190

Undergraduate Career 
Totals

Graduate Career Totals

224

165

Professional Career 
Totals1

75

213

376

86

-

Freshmen

99

- - 242 -

108

Term: Summer 2019 (1940)
Dates: May 14 - August 2, 2019

26 64

112

213 298201

Engineering

9

56

96

Health Professions

5

65

112

Human Sciences & 
Education

15

56

117

Science & Mathematics

7

45

100

387
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North Dakota State University Enrollment Census Summary

Ethnicity
Asian
Black
Hawaiian
Hispanic
Native American
White

Enrollment Data
First Time Freshmen
New Transfer Students
New Graduate Students
Full-Time Enrollment
FTE of Total Credit Hours

Agriculture, Food 
Systems & Natural 

Resources

Arts, Humanities & 
Social Sciences

404

389

480

75

362

187

-
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